
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Gambrill - (196874) - East Invicta eXcel - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.80 466 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:04.91 463 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:04.91 463 F 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:05.32 455 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:05.52 451 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:05.60 449 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:05.67 448 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:05.72 447 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:05.76 446 F 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:06.29 435  07/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:06.37 434  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:06.48 431 H 05/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable  4

1:06.98 422 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:07.03 421 F 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:07.22 417 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:07.54 411 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:07.56 411 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:07.62 410 H 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:07.86 406 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:08.08 402 F 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:08.10 401 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:08.11 401 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

1:08.20 399 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:09.15 383 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:10.31 365 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:10.82 357 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:12.77 329 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2
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1:12.77 329 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:12.98 326 H 04/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:13.05 325  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:15.48 295 H 23/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:16.06 288 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:16.22 286 H 05/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:17.72 270  26/09/09 City of Canterbury 2009 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:18.75 259 H 17/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.52 451 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:06.48 431 H 05/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable  4

1:08.08 402 F 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:07.62 410 H 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:05.32 455 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:07.86 406 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:04.91 463 F 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:05.60 449 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:04.91 463 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:08.20 399 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:07.54 411 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:06.29 435  07/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:07.03 421 F 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:05.72 447 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:04.80 466 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:06.37 434  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:05.76 446 F 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:05.67 448 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:09.15 383 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:06.98 422 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:07.22 417 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:08.11 401 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

1:08.10 401 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:07.56 411 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:10.31 365 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:10.82 357 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:12.98 326 H 04/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:13.05 325  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:15.48 295 H 23/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:12.77 329 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:16.06 288 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:16.22 286 H 05/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:18.75 259 H 17/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:17.72 270  26/09/09 City of Canterbury 2009 Canterbury Herne Bay 3
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